The initial contract duration is expected to be from contract signature until 10 July 2033,
with the option for three extensions to the contract term of 12 months each. The estimated
value of the contract, including the optional extensions to the contract term, is
£18,000,000 (eighteen million GBP).

For more information about this opportunity, please visit the Delta eSourcing portal at: 

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Warrington:-Information-technology-
services./Y2ZK73C3QJ

To respond to this opportunity, please click here: